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CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS

Expiration date 02/02/2024

BATCH N° 2231573

SARO OIL ORG.

QUANTITY

RESULT NORM CONFORMITY

Y/ORDER REF 

SHIPPING DATE 12/06/2023

ORIGIN OF RAW MATERIAL Madagascar Madagascar Compliant

INCI NAME
CINNAMOSMA FRAGRANS LEAF 

OIL
CINNAMOSMA FRAGRANS LEAF 

OIL Compliant

Storage conditions

Stocker les produits dans leurs 
bidons d'origine, parfaitement 

bouchés, dans un endroit sec et 
frais.

Keep in tightly closed container in a 
cool and dry place, protected from 

light. Compliant

Distillation date/Manufacturing 01/2022 Compliant

Appearance Liquide Liquid Compliant

Color Incolore à jaune Colorless to yellow Compliant

ODOR Cinéolée ; agréable ; verte; chaude Green ; warm ; pleasant ; cineol Compliant

Relative density (d20/20) 0.865 [0.865 ; 0.919] Compliant

Flash point 62°C 62°C Compliant

Refractive index to 20°C 1.473 [1.466 ; 1.475] Compliant
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Méthode utilisée : GC-FID APOLAIRE 
Method used: GC-FID non-polar 
Limite de détection: 200ppm 
detection limit : 200ppm 

Components (%GC) :

Myrcene

1-terpinen-4-ol

Acetate alpha terpenyle

alpha-Pinene

beta pinene

Caryophyllene beta

Citronellol

d-l alpha terpineol

Eucalyptol - 1,8 cineol

Gamma terpinene

Geraniol

Linalol

Para-cymene

Sabinene

Percentage %

4.81

1.56

0.53

4.65

5.00

1.06

0.03

1.50

53.90

0.94

0.14

7.08

0.56

4.65

N°CAS

123-35-3

562-74-3

80-26-2

80-56-8

127-91-3

87-44-5

106-22-9

7785-53-7

470-82-6

99-85-4

106-24-1

78-70-6

99-87-6

3387-41-5
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